
Contact Person

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Company Representative signature

Company Representative name 

 

Annexure B:  Provide list of exploration projects managed by the proposed Lead Individual (Project Manager) 

ITEM Client Start Date          
(MM/YYYY)

End Date   
(MM/YYYY)

Contact Details of reference company

Telephone (land line) email address 

Value of Project in 
Rands

Description on the project Commodity 

Bidding Company  Name

Name of the proposed Lead Individual (Project Manager)
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